ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE

Organiser:

Date: 2017-04-08
Place Stolno
Distance 21 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, OPEN

POS
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Name and surname

CHOJNACKI BARTOSZ
TATARATA KONRAD
KRYNICKI MACIEJ
SOLGA MATEUSZ
MILER LUKASZ
PAWELEC MIROSLAW
MAZUREK SEBASTIAN
FLEJSZER £UKASZ
SLASKI PIOTR

DUDA MARCIN

DEUS GRZEGORZ
WALICH MACIEJ

KOC MARCIN
CHOJECKI DARIUSZ
DOBRZYNSKI MATEUSZ
BUKOWSKI MACIE
IGNASZAK MICHAL
SROKA MATEUSZ
KSENIAK TOMASZ
ZIOLKOWSKI JULIAN

SLIWINSKI HENRYK
GAWEL RAFAL

PIELECH PIOTR
SOCZOMSKI MIROStAW
MAZUREK WIESEAW
CIBOROWSKI SEBASTIAN
CIBOROWSKI BASTIAN
GRADOWSKI PIOTREK
SACZUK WOJCIECH
SZUMLAS ARKADIUSZ
KWIATKOWSKI RADOSLAW
PACZUSKI JAROSEAW
SZUMLAS JACEK
PORTASIAK GRZEGORZ

JAROCINSKI KRZYSZTOF
KARAS DOMINIKA
BAKOWSKI RADOSEAW
ADAMSKI JAN
SAPIJASZKO LUKASZ
KARAS TOMASZ
HACHAJ PIOTR
MADROSZYK DAWID
WIECZOREK PIOTR

No.

302
304
133
107
113
102
64
145
62
60
150
88
294
61
293
75
134
58
318

321

66
115
314
103
296
297
300
124
143
306
111
141
118

80
320
55
52
126
301
72
104
153

Stowarzyszenie Podejmij Wyzwanie

Club

MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI
JABRA RT FRIENDS
PLICHWYSCIG.PL

AZS AWF KATOWICE
PLICHWYSCIG.PL

JABRA RT FRIENDS

U.K.S. ZWOLEN-TEAM
GSk CZARNE PANTERY
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
ROLLA SPEED TEAM

PLICHWYSCIG.PL
SPORTALIFE
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il
X-TRAINER
STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
ROLLA SPEED TEAM

AZS AWF KATOWICE

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
EDI TEAM ZGORZELEC

KS SEBA-SPORT PISZ

KS SEBA-SPORT PISZ

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
TWISTER TROJMIASTO

JABRA RT FRIENDS

GENERON MORIW GRUDZIADZ
ROLLA SPEED TEAM ||

JABRA RT FRIENDS
SZEWCZYK TEAM
(PLICHWYSCIG.PL)
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
ROLLALIFE

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS Il

SKATE2CITY
STARBLADE

city

WARSZAWA
GDYNIA

ZIELONA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
POZNAN

GDANSK

GDYNIA

GOSTYNIN
GIZYCKO

TORUN
SZCZECINEK
POZNAN

TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
SAPOWICE
INOWROCLAW
WARSZAWA
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
GDYNIA

GDANSK

TORUN
TARNOWSKIE GORY
WARSZAWA
ZGORZELEC
GDYNIA

PISZ

PISZ

WARSZAWA
GDANSK
MRZEZINO
GRUDZIADZ
WARSZAWA
MRZEZINO
WYSOCKO WIELKIE

JANKOW PRZYGODZKI
WARSZAWA
KISZKOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

SZEWCE

SZCZECIN

B4SPGRT

INTELHZENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

NAT Cat. M. F/M 5.25km 10.5km  15.75km Netto Brutto  min/km
cat.

POL M20 1 M1 00:08:29 00:17:32 00:27:21 00:35:58.35 00:35:59.45 1:42
POL M20 2 M2 00:08:26 00:17:31 00:27:20 00:36:01.10 00:36:03.25 1:42
POL M20 3 M3 00:08:29 00:17:33 00:27:21 00:36:14.95 00:36:16.85 1:43
POL M20 4 M4 00:08:29 00:17:33 00:27:21 00:36:23.60 00:36:24.90 1:43
POL M30 1 M5 00:08:32 00:17:49 00:27:20 00:36:23.10 00:36:25.25 1:43
POL M30 2 M6 00:08:30 00:17:32 00:27:21 00:36:25.30 00:36:26.85 1:44
POL M30 3 M7 00:08:30 00:17:50 00:27:21 00:36:38.15 00:36:39.80 1:44
POL M30 4 M8 00:08:59 00:18:42 00:28:08 00:37:27.45 00:37:29.50 1:47
POL M20 5 M9 00:09:06 00:18:42 00:28:08 00:37:27.25 00:37:29.65 1:47
POL M30 5 M 10 00:09:07 00:18:44 00:28:11 00:37:30.75 00:37:31.60 1:47
POL M40 1 M1l 00:09:09 00:18:45 00:28:11 00:37:32.60 00:37:33.90 1:47
POL M20 6 M 12 00:09:06 00:18:43 00:28:09 00:37:33.50 00:37:35.25 1:47
POL M40 2 M13 00:09:07 00:18:43 00:28:10 00:37:34.70 00:37:35.85 1:47
POL M50 1 M 14 00:09:07 00:18:44 00:28:11 00:37:34.90 00:37:36.50 1:47
POL M20 7 M 15 00:09:07 00:18:42 00:28:10 00:37:34.00 00:37:36.75 1:47
POL M30 6 M 16 00:09:07 00:18:43 00:28:09 00:37:36.65 00:37:39.20 1:47
POL M30 7 M17 00:09:07 00:18:43 00:28:10 00:37:38.45 00:37:40.10 1:47
POL M20 8 M 18 00:09:08 00:18:44 00:28:10 00:37:39.25 00:37:41.65 1:47
POL M40 3 M 19 00:09:33 00:19:40 00:30:05 00:39:42.45 00:39:44.05 1:53
POL M50 2 M 20 00:09:46 00:20:00 00:30:06 00:39:43.30 00:39:45.00 1:53
POL M60+ 1 M 21 00:09:39 00:19:58 00:30:04 00:39:41.55 00:39:45.05 1:53
POL M20 9 M 22 00:09:32 00:19:57 00:30:04 00:39:42.95 00:39:45.20 1:53
POL M40 4 M 23 00:09:43 00:19:58 00:30:04 00:39:42.50 00:39:45.25 1:53
POL M50 3 M 24 00:09:33 00:19:40 00:30:06 00:39:45.00 00:39:46.75 1:53
POL M40 5 M 25 00:09:41 00:19:59 00:30:05 00:39:46.00 00:39:47.95 1:53
POL M40 6 M 26 00:09:44 00:19:58 00:30:07 00:39:48.80 00:39:50.15 1:53
POL M20 10 M 27 00:09:41 00:19:57 00:30:04 00:39:45.90 00:39:50.25 1:53
POL M30 8 M 28 00:09:43 00:19:59 00:30:04 00:39:49.65 00:39:52.05 1:53
POL M50 4 M 29 00:09:46 00:19:58 00:30:07 00:39:50.45 00:39:52.05 1:53
POL M20 11 M 30 00:09:37 00:19:54 00:30:03 00:39:51.85 00:39:56.95 1:53
POL M30 9 M 31 00:09:43 00:19:59 00:30:05 00:40:41.00 00:40:44.00 1:56
POL M50 5 M 32 00:09:43 00:19:55 00:30:15 00:41:15.15 00:41:19.55 1:57
POL M40 7 M 33 00:09:43 00:19:56 00:30:17 00:41:17.10 00:41:20.30 1:57
POL M30 10 M 34 00:10:09 00:20:40 00:31:13 00:41:38.70 00:41:41.10 1:59
POL M30 11 M 35 00:10:09 00:20:40 00:31:13 00:41:38.25 00:41:41.10 1:59
POL K30 1 K1 00:09:48 00:20:38 00:31:11 00:41:37.20 00:41:41.20 1:58
POL M30 12 M 36 00:09:52 00:20:38 00:31:10 00:41:37.25 00:41:41.50 1:58
POL M30 13 M 37 00:10:17 00:20:57 00:31:42 00:42:26.45 00:42:33.40 2:01
POL M40 8 M 38 00:10:37 00:21:38 00:32:13 00:42:30.60 00:42:35.75 2:01
POL M30 14 M 39 00:10:21 00:20:59 00:31:45 00:42:31.15 00:42:35.80 2:01
POL M20 12 M 40 00:10:07 00:21:39 00:32:13 00:42:41.00 00:42:46.15 2:01
POL M20 13 M 41 00:10:32 00:21:37 00:32:13 00:42:42.20 00:42:46.25 2:02
POL M50 6 M 42 00:10:16 00:21:38 00:32:16 00:42:45.45 00:42:48.00 2:02

http://b4sport.pl/ 1/9

BASPORT

km/h
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ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, OPEN c.d.

POS

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Name and surname

KOSCIOWSKA AGNIESZKA
WAWRZYNIAK MICHAL
STANISZEWSKI JAROSLAW
SLASKI PIOTR
KWIATKOWSKI LUKASZ
KABZA GRZEGORZ
MAJEWSKI PIOTR
JARKIEWICZ MARCIN
KROEHNKE STANISEAW
SZCZEPANSKI ADAM

MAZURAK ZBIGNIEW
STEPIEN MAGDALENA
ZACZKOWSKA WIOLETTA
SAPIJASZKO MARTA
WESOLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
PIKULSKI GRZEGORZ
PARASZKA LUKASZ
PIETKIEWICZ ZUZANNA
GOLECKA BOZENA
SIERPOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
SZMYT RAFAL
MAJORCZYK KATARZYNA
TRAWCZYNSKI ADAM
ZNAJDEK PIOTR
CIBOROWSKA ANETA
CHILINSKI ERYK
GNIAZDOWSKI MAREK
LACHOWICZ LESZEK
STANKIEWICZ ANNA
LIZUT KRZYSZTOF
SKIBICKA MARTA
SZUMLAS DOROTA

FLIS KRZYSZTOF

ABRAM BOGUMIL
MITKOWSKA NATALIA
STANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
GRUSZKA JAKUB
LORKOWSKI JAN
MACIEJEWSKI MARIAN
DEMICKI PIOTR

PRIEBE JACEK
ANDREARCZYK MARCIN
MIKULSKA-ZYTO KATARZYNA
MUSZER PIA
SLAWINSKA HANNA
KANJERSKI JERZY
URYZAJ KAROLINA
KASPROWICZ DANIEL
MAKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
SLOWIK ARKADIUSZ
NOREK ADRIAN
KOWALEK ADRIAN
WIATROWSKI ROMAN
SIERPINSKI ADRIAN
HILLER MARTA

No.

303
316
135
144
305
83
98
79
91
315

101
139
157
127
151
117
313
116

69
129
140

99
147
319
295
309

68

93
137
308
130
142

65

51
312
136

95
96
162
119
53

160
131
85
148
87
100
132
108
89
152
128
73

Club

STARBLADE

GSt CZARNE PANTERY
GENERON MORIW GRUDZIADZ
SKATE2CITY

SKATE2CITY

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM
STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
TR STARBLADE

SKATE2CITY

TR STARBLADE

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I

ROLLA SPEED TEAM Il

PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il

ROLLA SPEED TEAM I
ROLLALIFE
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il
ROLLALIFE

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
SPORT4LIFE BULLSHITTEAM
KS SEBA-SPORT PISZ
SEBA-SPORT PISZ

TR STARBLADE

GSk CZARNE PANTERY

GSt CZARNE PANTERY

TR STARBLADE

JABRA RT FRIENDS

JABRA RT FRIENDS

GSt CZARNE PANTERY I

ROLLA SPEED TEAM II

SILESIA SKATING
GDANSK

ROLLA SPEED TEAM I
SKATE2CITY Il

GSt CZARNE PANTERY I

HILLERTEAM

HILLERTEAM

City

GDANSK

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
PRZECLAW

GIZYCKO

GRUDZIADZ/BYDGOSZCZ

NOWY TOMYSL
GRODZISK WLKP
WARSZAWA
NOWA WIES UJSKA
GDANSK

POLICE

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI

PRZECLAW
WARSZAWA
NEKLA
OSIELSKO
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
TORUN

PISZ

PISZ
STARGARD
GIZYCKO
11-500 GIZYCKO
STARGARD
LEBORK
MRZEZINO
ROTMANKA
GIZYCKO
GOSCIERADZ
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
LAWA

TORUN
62-200 GNIEZNO
SEPOLNO KRAJENSKIE
JUTROSIN
MYSLOWICE
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWY TOMYSL
WAGROWIEC
JABLOWKO
KRUKLANKI
POZNAN
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
GDYNIA
OSIELSKO

NAT

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K30
M20
M40
M40
M30
M40
M60+
M40
M20
M20

M40
K30
K40
K30
M40
M40
M30
K20
K50
M30
M20
K20
M20
M30
K40
M20
M50
M50
K50
M50
K20
K30
M50
M50
K30
M40
M30
M60+
M60+
M50
M50
M30
K20
K20
K40
M60+
K40
M40
M60+
M50
M30
M20
M30
M30
K20

Cat. M. F/M
cat.

2 K2

14 M43
9 M 44
10 M 45
15 M 46
11 M 47
2 M 48
12 M 49
15 M 50
16 M 51
13 M 52
3 K3

1 K4

4 K5

14 M 53
15 M 54
16 M 55
1 K6

1 K7

17 M 56
17 M 57
2 K8

18 M 58
18 M 59
2 K9

19 M 60
7 M61
8 M 62
2 K10
9 M 63
3 K11
5 K12
10 M 64
11 M 65
6 K13
16 M 66
19 M 67
3 M 68
4 M 69
12 M 70
13 M71
20 M 72
4 K14
5 K15
3 K16
5 M 73
4 K17
17 M 74
6 M 75
14 M 76
21 M 77
20 M 78
22 M 79
23 M 80
6 K18

5.25km

00:10:39
00:09:49
00:09:42
00:10:38
00:09:53
00:10:37
00:10:37
00:10:37
00:10:35
00:10:39

00:10:39
00:11:08
00:10:33
00:11:14
00:10:36
00:09:56
00:10:39
00:10:52
00:11:09
00:10:50
00:10:43
00:11:00
00:11:07
00:11:10
00:11:13
00:11:12
00:11:13
00:11:13
00:11:12
00:11:23
00:11:20
00:11:34
00:11:33
00:11:33
00:11:42
00:11:13
00:12:07
00:11:52
00:12:25
00:12:18
00:12:50
00:12:01
00:12:32
00:11:20
00:12:55
00:12:54
00:12:31
00:13:21
00:13:18
00:13:41
00:12:43
00:14:05
00:13:52
00:13:50
00:14:05

10.5km

00:21:39
00:20:52
00:19:59
00:21:39
00:21:35
00:21:39
00:21:39
00:21:37
00:21:42
00:22:06

00:21:57
00:22:41
00:22:36
00:22:52
00:22:48
00:21:37
00:21:44
00:22:54
00:22:53
00:22:53
00:22:55
00:22:53
00:22:50
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:06
00:23:01
00:23:07
00:23:06
00:23:13
00:23:42
00:23:41
00:23:39
00:23:39
00:24:09
00:23:43
00:25:02
00:25:00
00:25:13
00:25:16
00:25:51
00:25:26
00:25:58
00:25:45
00:26:16
00:26:16
00:26:11
00:26:51
00:27:06
00:27:37
00:26:50
00:28:35
00:28:13
00:28:16
00:28:35

15.75km

00:32:13
00:32:15
00:30:28
00:32:27
00:32:33
00:32:27
00:32:31
00:32:31
00:33:17
00:34:19

00:34:02
00:34:19
00:34:19
00:34:19
00:34:21
00:33:58
00:34:00
00:34:21
00:34:21
00:34:21
00:34:22
00:34:27
00:34:24
00:35:22
00:35:16
00:35:38
00:35:17
00:35:39
00:35:38
00:35:43
00:36:13
00:36:12
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:36:44
00:37:04
00:38:05
00:38:09
00:38:25
00:38:51
00:39:18
00:39:14
00:39:27
00:39:46
00:39:47
00:39:47
00:39:50
00:40:10
00:40:43
00:41:21
00:41:28
00:42:37
00:42:35
00:42:28
00:42:37

Netto

00:42:43.45
00:42:46.60
00:42:47.55
00:43:47.70
00:43:49.25
00:43:47.95
00:43:51.15
00:43:56.75
00:45:20.20
00:45:25.90

00:45:30.45
00:45:27.45
00:45:29.95
00:45:30.35
00:45:38.05
00:45:39.10
00:45:40.05
00:45:44.05
00:45:42.85
00:45:44.55
00:45:46.40
00:46:37.45
00:46:36.00
00:47:15.45
00:47:39.35
00:47:40.70
00:47:41.70
00:48:01.20
00:48:00.80
00:48:13.00
00:48:28.30
00:48:28.60
00:48:28.15
00:48:48.70
00:49:15.30
00:49:54.60
00:51:02.65
00:51:17.05
00:51:46.30
00:52:24.65
00:52:49.70
00:52:58.30
00:53:04.70
00:53:11.20
00:53:19.10
00:53:18.45
00:53:22.15
00:53:38.60
00:54:47.30
00:55:03.90
00:55:20.05
00:56:12.55
00:56:37.05
00:56:38.45
00:57:00.45

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

00:42:48.55
00:42:49.60
00:42:50.75
00:43:53.15
00:43:53.35
00:43:53.70
00:43:57.75
00:44:02.90
00:45:24.10
00:45:31.25

00:45:31.75
00:45:32.90
00:45:35.90
00:45:36.05
00:45:41.10
00:45:41.20
00:45:45.60
00:45:47.55
00:45:48.20
00:45:49.00
00:45:49.15
00:46:42.10
00:46:43.20
00:47:20.00
00:47:45.50
00:47:48.30
00:47:48.35
00:48:07.80
00:48:07.90
00:48:20.00
00:48:33.15
00:48:34.15
00:48:36.00
00:48:56.55
00:49:24.05
00:50:00.30
00:51:19.65
00:51:24.40
00:51:58.40
00:52:33.20
00:53:01.10
00:53:03.05
00:53:08.20
00:53:18.80
00:53:28.25
00:53:28.35
00:53:28.50
00:53:53.95
00:54:57.70
00:55:16.75
00:55:26.00
00:56:24.55
00:56:45.90
00:56:49.05
00:57:12.80

min/km

2:02
2:02
2:02
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:09
2:09

2:10
2:09
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:13
2:13
2:15
2:16
2:16
2:16
2:17
2:17
2:17
2:18
2:18
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:22
2:25
2:26
2:27
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:31
2:31
2:32
2:32
2:32
2:33
2:36
2:37
2:38
2:40
2:41
2:41
2:42

2/9

km/h

29.5
29.5
29.5
28.8
28.8
28.8
28.7
28.7
27.8
27.7

27.7
27.7
27.7
27.7
27.6
27.6
27.6
27.6
27.6
27.5
27.5

27

27
26.7
26.4
26.4
26.4
26.2
26.3
26.1

26

26

26
25.8
25.6
25.2
24.7
24.6
24.3

24
23.8
23.8
23.7
23.7
23.6
23.6
23.6
23.5

23
229
22.8
22.4
22.3
22.2
22.1



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, OPEN c.d.

POS

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117

Name and surname

LESNIEWICZ DANUTA
CZAPLA EWELINA
OBARA MARYSIA
LORKOWSKA MARIA
PAWLAK ROMUALD
FELD MACIE]

MAIK JAROSEAW
PRZYBYStAWSKA PAULINA
PATORA JERZY
JANOWIAK ANNA
KABZA LUCYNA
FILIPKOWSKI MARIUSZ
RUSAK BOGDAN
MACIEJCZYK tUKASZ

MIKUS GRZEGORZ

N-SKA ANIA MARIA

GOLEBIEWSKI HUBERT

WILCZAK TERESA
BRZEZINSKA-GOLEBIEWSKA KATARZYNA
BARAN WOJCIECH

ANDREARCZYK JOZEF

ZAWADZKI MIECZYSEAW

No.

307
59
110
94
114
299
97
120
112
78
84
63
123
310

106
109
70
155
56
54

161

159

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, Kobiety

POS
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Name and surname
KARAS DOMINIKA
KOSCIOWSKA AGNIESZKA
STEPIEN MAGDALENA
ZACZKOWSKA WIOLETTA
SAPIJASZKO MARTA
PIETKIEWICZ ZUZANNA
GOLECKA BOZENA
MAJORCZYK KATARZYNA
CIBOROWSKA ANETA
STANKIEWICZ ANNA
SKIBICKA MARTA
SZUMLAS DOROTA
MITKOWSKA NATALIA
MIKULSKA-ZYTO KATARZYNA
MUSZER PIA
SLAWINSKA HANNA
URYZAJ KAROLINA
HILLER MARTA
LESNIEWICZ DANUTA
CZAPLA EWELINA
OBARA MARYSIA
LORKOWSKA MARIA
PRZYBYSLAWSKA PAULINA
JANOWIAK ANNA

No.
320
303
139
157
127
116

69
99
295
137
130
142
312
105
160
131
148
73
307
59
110
94
120
78

Club

MINIONS SPEED TEAM
MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI
MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI
ROLLA SPEED TEAM Il

SKATE2CITY Il

SKATE2CITY Il
STARBLADE
SKATE2CITY Il
JABRA RT FRIENDS

STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY

SKATE2CITY Il

MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI

Club
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

SKATE2CITY

TR STARBLADE

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il

ROLLA SPEED TEAM ||
ROLLALIFE

KS SEBA-SPORT PISZ

GSk CZARNE PANTERY

JABRA RT FRIENDS

JABRA RT FRIENDS

SILESIA SKATING
GDANSK

SKATE2CITY Il
HILLERTEAM

MINIONS SPEED TEAM
MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI
MEDIA CREATION-MAPE|
ROLLA SPEED TEAM I

STARBLADE

City

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
GRODZISK WLKP
GNIEZNO

NOWY TOMYSL
SZCZECIN

NOWY TOMYSL
GDANSK

SLUPSK

PRUSZCZ GDANSKI

SZCZEBRZESZYN
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
OPALENICA
BYDGOSZCZ
LUBIN

STARGARD

City
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
PRZECEAW
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
PISZ
11-500 GIZYCKO
LEBORK
MRZEZINO
GOSCIERADZ
JUTROSIN
MYSLOWICE
GDANSK
NOWY TOMYSL
OSIELSKO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
GNIEZNO
SZCZECIN

NAT

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Cat.

K30
K20
K20
K20
M50
M60+
M40
K20
M60+
K40
K40
M40
M60+
M30

M30
K30
M30
K60+
K20
M20

M60+

M40

Cat.
K30
K30
K30
K40
K30
K20
K50
K20
K40
K50
K20
K30
K30
K20
K20
K40
K40
K20
K30
K20
K20
K20
K20
K40

M.
cat.
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F/M

K19
K20
K21
K22
M 81
M 82
M 83
K23
M 84
K24
K25
M 85
M 86
M 87

M 88
K26
M 89
K27
K28

F/M

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24

5.25km

00:13:51
00:13:33
00:11:15
00:13:44
00:14:22
00:14:43
00:13:35
00:14:09
00:14:06
00:14:42
00:15:21
00:14:04
00:14:46
00:14:07

00:15:09
00:16:30
00:17:55
00:18:19
00:18:09
00:08:52

DNF
00:18:27

DNF
00:16:33

DNF

5.25km
00:09:48
00:10:39
00:11:08
00:10:33
00:11:14
00:10:52
00:11:09
00:11:00
00:11:13
00:11:12
00:11:20
00:11:34
00:11:42
00:12:32
00:11:20
00:12:55
00:12:31
00:14:05
00:13:51
00:13:33
00:11:15
00:13:44
00:14:09
00:14:42

10.5km

00:28:36
00:29:00
00:29:05
00:28:33
00:29:12
00:29:36
00:28:17
00:29:33
00:29:37
00:30:33
00:31:18
00:29:53
00:30:32
00:32:35

00:32:18
00:35:17
00:36:04
00:37:15
00:37:09
00:21:20

DNF
00:37:16

DNF

DNF

10.5km
00:20:38
00:21:39
00:22:41
00:22:36
00:22:52
00:22:54
00:22:53
00:22:53
00:23:02
00:23:06
00:23:42
00:23:41
00:24:09
00:25:58
00:25:45
00:26:16
00:26:11
00:28:35
00:28:36
00:29:00
00:29:05
00:28:33
00:29:33
00:30:33

15.75km

00:43:00
00:44:15
00:44:19
00:43:42
00:43:54
00:44:17
00:42:41
00:45:01
00:45:06
00:46:28
00:46:52
00:46:24
00:46:11
00:48:33

00:49:04
00:53:25
00:53:46
00:56:41
00:57:11
00:44:22

DNF

DNF

DNF

15.75km
00:31:11
00:32:13
00:34:19
00:34:19
00:34:19
00:34:21
00:34:21
00:34:27
00:35:16
00:35:38
00:36:13
00:36:12
00:36:44
00:39:27
00:39:46
00:39:47
00:39:50
00:42:37
00:43:00
00:44:15
00:44:19
00:43:42
00:45:01
00:46:28

Netto

00:58:23.90
00:58:26.70
00:58:31.25
00:58:29.25
00:58:33.50
00:59:29.10
01:00:15.80
01:01:28.55
01:01:31.55
01:01:29.90
01:02:17.85
01:02:36.85
01:02:37.20
01:04:03.30

01:08:23.75
01:10:23.35
01:11:57.95
01:16:18.20
01:16:30.35

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
00:41:37.20
00:42:43.45
00:45:27.45
00:45:29.95
00:45:30.35
00:45:44.05
00:45:42.85
00:46:37.45
00:47:39.35
00:48:00.80
00:48:28.30
00:48:28.60
00:49:15.30
00:53:04.70
00:53:11.20
00:53:19.10
00:53:22.15
00:57:00.45
00:58:23.90
00:58:26.70
00:58:31.25
00:58:29.25
01:01:28.55
01:01:29.90

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

00:58:30.50
00:58:35.40
00:58:35.40
00:58:36.45
00:58:45.00
00:59:40.25
01:00:26.35
01:01:39.85
01:01:39.95
01:01:44.20
01:02:27.35
01:02:45.10
01:02:50.75
01:04:17.05

01:08:41.05
01:10:35.95
01:12:12.10
01:16:28.10
01:16:43.80

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
00:41:41.20
00:42:48.55
00:45:32.90
00:45:35.90
00:45:36.05
00:45:47.55
00:45:48.20
00:46:42.10
00:47:45.50
00:48:07.90
00:48:33.15
00:48:34.15
00:49:24.05
00:53:08.20
00:53:18.80
00:53:28.25
00:53:28.50
00:57:12.80
00:58:30.50
00:58:35.40
00:58:35.40
00:58:36.45
01:01:39.85
01:01:44.20

min/km

2:46
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:49
2:52
2:55
2:55
2:55
2:58
2:58
2:58
3:03

3:15
3:21
3:25
3:38
3:38

min/km
1:58
2:02
2:09
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:13
2:16
2:17
2:18
2:18
2:20
2:31
2:31
2:32
2:32
2:42
2:46
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:55
2:55

3/9

km/h

21.6
21.6
21.5
21.5
215
21.2
20.9
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.2
20.1
20.1
19.7

18.4
17.9
17.5
16.5
16.5

km/h

30.3
29.5
27.7
27.1
27.7
27.6
27.6

27
26.4
26.3

26

26
25.6
23.7
23.7
23.6
23.6
22.1
21.6
21.6
215
21.5
20.5
20.5



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, Kobiety c.d.

POS
25
26
27
28

Name and surname No.
KABZA LUCYNA 84
N-SKA ANIA MARIA 109
WILCZAK TERESA 155
BRZEZINSKA-GOLEBIEWSKA KATARZYNA 56

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, MezczyzZni

POS
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Name and surname No.
CHOJNACKI BARTOSZ 57
TATARATA KONRAD 302
KRYNICKI MACIEJ 304
SOLGA MATEUSZ 133
MILER LUKASZ 107
PAWELEC MIROSEAW 113
MAZUREK SEBASTIAN 102
FLEJSZER £UKASZ 64
SLASKI PIOTR 145
DUDA MARCIN 62
DEUS GRZEGORZ 60
WALICH MACIEJ 150
KOC MARCIN 88
CHOJECKI DARIUSZ 294
DOBRZYNSKI MATEUSZ 61
BUKOWSKI MACIE) 293
IGNASZAK MICHAL 75
SROKA MATEUSZ 134
KSENIAK TOMASZ 58
ZIOLKOWSKI JULIAN 318
SLIWINSKI HENRYK 321
GAWEL RAFAL 66
PIELECH PIOTR 115
SOCZOMSKI MIROSEAW 314
MAZUREK WIESEAW 103
CIBOROWSKI SEBASTIAN 296
CIBOROWSKI BASTIAN 297
GRADOWSKI PIOTREK 300
SACZUK WOJCIECH 124
SZUMLAS ARKADIUSZ 143
KWIATKOWSKI RADOSLAW 306
PACZUSKI JAROSEAW 111
SZUMLAS JACEK 141
PORTASIAK GRZEGORZ 118
JAROCINSKI KRZYSZTOF 80
BAKOWSKI RADOSEAW 55
ADAMSKI JAN 52
SAPIJASZKO tUKASZ 126
KARAS TOMASZ 301
HACHAJ PIOTR 72
MADROSZYK DAWID 104
WIECZOREK PIOTR 153
WAWRZYNIAK MICHAL 316
STANISZEWSKI JAROSLAW 135
SLASKI PIOTR 144
KWIATKOWSKI LUKASZ 305

Club
SKATE2CITY Il

SKATE2CITY Il

Club
MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI
JABRA RT FRIENDS
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
AZS AWF KATOWICE
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
JABRA RT FRIENDS

U.K.S. ZWOLEN-TEAM
GSt CZARNE PANTERY
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
ROLLA SPEED TEAM

PLICHWYSCIG.PL
SPORTALIFE
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il
X-TRAINER
STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
ROLLA SPEED TEAM

AZS AWF KATOWICE

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
EDI TEAM ZGORZELEC

KS SEBA-SPORT PISZ
KS SEBA-SPORT PISZ

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
TWISTER TROJMIASTO

JABRA RT FRIENDS

GENERON MORIW GRUDZIADZ
ROLLA SPEED TEAM I

JABRA RT FRIENDS

SZEWCZYK TEAM
(PLICHWYSCIG.PL)
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il

ROLLALIFE

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS Il

SKATE2CITY
STARBLADE

STARBLADE
GSt CZARNE PANTERY
GENERON MORIW GRUDZIADZ

City
NOWY TOMYSL
GDANSK
OPALENICA
BYDGOSZCZ

City
WARSZAWA
GDYNIA
ZIELONA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
POZNAN
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GOSTYNIN
GIZYCKO
TORUN
SZCZECINEK
POZNAN
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
SAPOWICE
INOWROCLAW
WARSZAWA
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
GDYNIA
GDANSK

TORUN
TARNOWSKIE GORY
WARSZAWA
ZGORZELEC
GDYNIA

PISZ

PISZ

WARSZAWA
GDANSK
MRZEZINO
GRUDZIADZ
WARSZAWA
MRZEZINO
WYSOCKO WIELKIE

JANKOW PRZYGODZKI
KISZKOWO

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

SZEWCE

SZCZECIN

OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
PRZECLAW

GIZYCKO
GRUDZIADZ/BYDGOSZCZ

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Cat.

K40
K30
K60+
K20

Cat.

M20
M20
M20
M20
M30
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30
M40
M20
M40
M50
M20
M30
M30
M20
M40
M50

M60+
M20
M40
M50
M40
M40
M20
M30
M50
M20
M30
M50
M40
M30

M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M20
M20
M50
M20
M40
M40
M30

M. cat.
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13

14
12
13
14

10
15

F/M

K25
K26
K27
K28

F/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M18
M 19
M 20

M 21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34

M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46

5.25km

00:15:21
00:16:30
00:18:19
00:18:09

5.25km

00:08:29
00:08:26
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:08:32
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:59
00:09:06
00:09:07
00:09:09
00:09:06
00:09:07
00:09:07
00:09:07
00:09:07
00:09:07
00:09:08
00:09:33
00:09:46

00:09:39
00:09:32
00:09:43
00:09:33
00:09:41
00:09:44
00:09:41
00:09:43
00:09:46
00:09:37
00:09:43
00:09:43
00:09:43
00:10:09

00:10:09
00:09:52
00:10:17
00:10:37
00:10:21
00:10:07
00:10:32
00:10:16
00:09:49
00:09:42
00:10:38
00:09:53

10.5km
00:31:18
00:35:17
00:37:15
00:37:09

10.5km
00:17:32
00:17:31
00:17:33
00:17:33
00:17:49
00:17:32
00:17:50
00:18:42
00:18:42
00:18:44
00:18:45
00:18:43
00:18:43
00:18:44
00:18:42
00:18:43
00:18:43
00:18:44
00:19:40
00:20:00

00:19:58
00:19:57
00:19:58
00:19:40
00:19:59
00:19:58
00:19:57
00:19:59
00:19:58
00:19:54
00:19:59
00:19:55
00:19:56
00:20:40

00:20:40
00:20:38
00:20:57
00:21:38
00:20:59
00:21:39
00:21:37
00:21:38
00:20:52
00:19:59
00:21:39
00:21:35

15.75km
00:46:52
00:53:25
00:56:41
00:57:11

15.75km
00:27:21
00:27:20
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:27:20
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:28:08
00:28:08
00:28:11
00:28:11
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:28:11
00:28:10
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:28:10
00:30:05
00:30:06

00:30:04
00:30:04
00:30:04
00:30:06
00:30:05
00:30:07
00:30:04
00:30:04
00:30:07
00:30:03
00:30:05
00:30:15
00:30:17
00:31:13

00:31:13
00:31:10
00:31:42
00:32:13
00:31:45
00:32:13
00:32:13
00:32:16
00:32:15
00:30:28
00:32:27
00:32:33

Netto
01:02:17.85
01:10:23.35
01:16:18.20
01:16:30.35

Netto
00:35:58.35
00:36:01.10
00:36:14.95
00:36:23.60
00:36:23.10
00:36:25.30
00:36:38.15
00:37:27.45
00:37:27.25
00:37:30.75
00:37:32.60
00:37:33.50
00:37:34.70
00:37:34.90
00:37:34.00
00:37:36.65
00:37:38.45
00:37:39.25
00:39:42.45
00:39:43.30

00:39:41.55
00:39:42.95
00:39:42.50
00:39:45.00
00:39:46.00
00:39:48.80
00:39:45.90
00:39:49.65
00:39:50.45
00:39:51.85
00:40:41.00
00:41:15.15
00:41:17.10
00:41:38.70

00:41:38.25
00:41:37.25
00:42:26.45
00:42:30.60
00:42:31.15
00:42:41.00
00:42:42.20
00:42:45.45
00:42:46.60
00:42:47.55
00:43:47.70
00:43:49.25

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:02:27.35
01:10:35.95
01:16:28.10
01:16:43.80

Brutto
00:35:59.45
00:36:03.25
00:36:16.85
00:36:24.90
00:36:25.25
00:36:26.85
00:36:39.80
00:37:29.50
00:37:29.65
00:37:31.60
00:37:33.90
00:37:35.25
00:37:35.85
00:37:36.50
00:37:36.75
00:37:39.20
00:37:40.10
00:37:41.65
00:39:44.05
00:39:45.00

00:39:45.05
00:39:45.20
00:39:45.25
00:39:46.75
00:39:47.95
00:39:50.15
00:39:50.25
00:39:52.05
00:39:52.05
00:39:56.95
00:40:44.00
00:41:19.55
00:41:20.30
00:41:41.10

00:41:41.10
00:41:41.50
00:42:33.40
00:42:35.75
00:42:35.80
00:42:46.15
00:42:46.25
00:42:48.00
00:42:49.60
00:42:50.75
00:43:53.15
00:43:53.35

min/km
2:58
3:21
3:38
3:38

min/km
1:42
1:42
1:43
1:43
1:43
1:44
1:44
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:53
1:53

1:53
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:56
1:57
1:57
1:59

1:59
1:58
2:01
2:01
2:01
2:01
2:02
2:02
2:02
2:02
2:05
2:05

4/9

km/h
20.2
17.9
16.5
16.5

km/h

35

35
34.8
34.6
34.6
34.6
34.4
33.6
33.6
33.6
33.6
33.5
33.5
33.5
335
BE15)
33.5
BEE5)
317
317

317
Sil.7/
317
31.7
317
31.6
317
31.6
31.6
31.6

31
30.5
30.5
30.3

30.3
30.3
29.7
29.6
29.6
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
29.5
28.8
28.8



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, Mezczyzni c.d.

POS
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

Name and surname
KABZA GRZEGORZ
MAJEWSKI PIOTR
JARKIEWICZ MARCIN
KROEHNKE STANISLAW
SZCZEPANSKI ADAM

MAZURAK ZBIGNIEW
WESOLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
PIKULSKI GRZEGORZ
PARASZKA LUKASZ
SIERPOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
SZMYT RAFAL
TRAWCZYNSKI ADAM
ZNAJDEK PIOTR
CHILINSKI ERYK
GNIAZDOWSKI MAREK
LACHOWICZ LESZEK
LIZUT KRZYSZTOF

FLIS KRZYSZTOF
ABRAM BOGUMIL
STANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
GRUSZKA JAKUB
LORKOWSKI JAN
MACIEJEWSKI MARIAN
DEMICKI PIOTR

PRIEBE JACEK
ANDREARCZYK MARCIN
KANJERSKI JERZY
KASPROWICZ DANIEL
MAKOWSKI ANDRZE|
SELOWIK ARKADIUSZ
NOREK ADRIAN
KOWALEK ADRIAN
WIATROWSKI ROMAN
SIERPINSKI ADRIAN
PAWLAK ROMUALD
FELD MACIE]

MAIK JAROSEAW
PATORA JERZY
FILIPKOWSKI MARIUSZ
RUSAK BOGDAN
MACIEJCZYK LUKASZ

MIKUS GRZEGORZ
GOLEBIEWSKI HUBERT
BARAN WOJCIECH
ANDREARCZYK JOZEF

ZAWADZKI MIECZYStAW

No.
83
98
79
91
315

101
151
117
313
129
140
147
319
309
68
93
308
65
51
136
71
95
96
162
119
53
85
87
100
132
108
89
152
128
114
299
97
112
63
123
310

106
70
54

161

159

Club
SKATE2CITY
SKATE2CITY
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM
STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
TR STARBLADE

ROLLA SPEED TEAM Il
ROLLALIFE

PLICHWYSCIG.PL II

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
SPORTALIFE BULLSHITTEAM
SEBA-SPORT PISZ

TR STARBLADE

GSt CZARNE PANTERY

TR STARBLADE

GSt CZARNE PANTERY Il

ROLLA SPEED TEAM Il

ROLLA SPEED TEAM II

GSt CZARNE PANTERY I

HILLERTEAM

SKATE2CITY Il
SKATE2CITY Il
JABRA RT FRIENDS

STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY

MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI

City
NOWY TOMYSL
GRODZISK WLKP
WARSZAWA
NOWA WIES UJSKA
GDANSK

POLICE

NEKLA
OSIELSKO
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
TORUN

PISZ

STARGARD
GIZYCKO
STARGARD
ROTMANKA
GIZYCKO
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
LAWA

TORUN

62-200 GNIEZNO
SEPOLNO KRAJENSKIE
BYDGOSZCZ
WAGROWIEC
JABLOWKO
KRUKLANKI
POZNAN
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
GDYNIA
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
GRODZISK WLKP
NOWY TOMYSL
GDANSK
SLUPSK
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI

SZCZEBRZESZYN

BYDGOSZCZ
LUBIN

STARGARD

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

M40
M60+
M40
M20
M20

M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M20
M20
M30
M20
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M30
M60+
M60+
M50
M50
M30
M60+
M40
M60+
M50
M30
M20
M30
M30
M50
M60+
M40
M60+
M40
M60+
M30

M30
M30
M20
M60+

M40

Cat.

M. cat.
11

2

12

15

16

13
14
15
16
17
17
18
18
19
7

8

9

10
11
16
19
3

4

12
13
20
5

17
6

14
21
20
22
23
15
7

18
8

19
9

24

25
26

F/M
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51

M 52
M 53
M 54
M55
M 56
M 57
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M 78
M 79
M 80
M8l
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87

M 88
M 89

5.25km
00:10:37
00:10:37
00:10:37
00:10:35
00:10:39

00:10:39
00:10:36
00:09:56
00:10:39
00:10:50
00:10:43
00:11:07
00:11:10
00:11:12
00:11:13
00:11:13
00:11:23
00:11:33
00:11:33
00:11:13
00:12:07
00:11:52
00:12:25
00:12:18
00:12:50
00:12:01
00:12:54
00:13:21
00:13:18
00:13:41
00:12:43
00:14:05
00:13:52
00:13:50
00:14:22
00:14:43
00:13:35
00:14:06
00:14:04
00:14:46
00:14:07

00:15:09
00:17:55
00:08:52
DNF
00:18:27
DNF
00:16:33
DNF

10.5km
00:21:39
00:21:39
00:21:37
00:21:42
00:22:06

00:21:57
00:22:48
00:21:37
00:21:44
00:22:53
00:22:55
00:22:50
00:23:01
00:23:06
00:23:01
00:23:07
00:23:13
00:23:39
00:23:39
00:23:43
00:25:02
00:25:00
00:25:13
00:25:16
00:25:51
00:25:26
00:26:16
00:26:51
00:27:06
00:27:37
00:26:50
00:28:35
00:28:13
00:28:16
00:29:12
00:29:36
00:28:17
00:29:37
00:29:53
00:30:32
00:32:35

00:32:18
00:36:04
00:21:20
DNF
00:37:16
DNF
DNF

15.75km
00:32:27
00:32:31
00:32:31
00:33:17
00:34:19

00:34:02
00:34:21
00:33:58
00:34:00
00:34:21
00:34:22
00:34:24
00:35:22
00:35:38
00:35:17
00:35:39
00:35:43
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:37:04
00:38:05
00:38:09
00:38:25
00:38:51
00:39:18
00:39:14
00:39:47
00:40:10
00:40:43
00:41:21
00:41:28
00:42:37
00:42:35
00:42:28
00:43:54
00:44:17
00:42:41
00:45:06
00:46:24
00:46:11
00:48:33

00:49:04
00:53:46
00:44:22
DNF
DNF

DNF

Netto
00:43:47.95
00:43:51.15
00:43:56.75
00:45:20.20
00:45:25.90

00:45:30.45
00:45:38.05
00:45:39.10
00:45:40.05
00:45:44.55
00:45:46.40
00:46:36.00
00:47:15.45
00:47:40.70
00:47:41.70
00:48:01.20
00:48:13.00
00:48:28.15
00:48:48.70
00:49:54.60
00:51:02.65
00:51:17.05
00:51:46.30
00:52:24.65
00:52:49.70
00:52:58.30
00:53:18.45
00:53:38.60
00:54:47.30
00:55:03.90
00:55:20.05
00:56:12.55
00:56:37.05
00:56:38.45
00:58:33.50
00:59:29.10
01:00:15.80
01:01:31.55
01:02:36.85
01:02:37.20
01:04:03.30

01:08:23.75
01:11:57.95
DNF
DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:43:53.70
00:43:57.75
00:44:02.90
00:45:24.10
00:45:31.25

00:45:31.75
00:45:41.10
00:45:41.20
00:45:45.60
00:45:49.00
00:45:49.15
00:46:43.20
00:47:20.00
00:47:48.30
00:47:48.35
00:48:07.80
00:48:20.00
00:48:36.00
00:48:56.55
00:50:00.30
00:51:19.65
00:51:24.40
00:51:58.40
00:52:33.20
00:53:01.10
00:53:03.05
00:53:28.35
00:53:53.95
00:54:57.70
00:55:16.75
00:55:26.00
00:56:24.55
00:56:45.90
00:56:49.05
00:58:45.00
00:59:40.25
01:00:26.35
01:01:39.95
01:02:45.10
01:02:50.75
01:04:17.05

01:08:41.05
01:12:12.10
DNF
DNF

DNF

min/km
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:09
2:09

2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:13
2:15
2:16
2:16
2:17
2:17
2:18
2:19
2:22
2:25
2:26
2:27
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:36
2:37
2:38
2:40
2:41
2:41
2:47
2:49
2:52
2:55
2:58
2:58
3:03

3:15
3:25

5/9

km/h
28.8
28.7
28.7
27.8
27.7

27.1
27.6
27.6
27.6
27.5
27.5

27
26.7
26.4
26.4
26.2
26.1

26
25.8
25.2
24.7
24.6
24.3

24
23.8
23.8
23.6
23.5

23
22:9
22.8
22.4
22.3
22.2
21.5
21.2
20.9
20.5
20.1
20.1
19.7

18.4
17.5



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, K20

POS

=
P O WLW®W-NOoOUA~WNKR

Jun

Name and surname
PIETKIEWICZ ZUZANNA
MAJORCZYK KATARZYNA
SKIBICKA MARTA
MIKULSKA-ZYTO KATARZYNA
MUSZER PIA
HILLER MARTA
CZAPLA EWELINA
OBARA MARYSIA
LORKOWSKA MARIA
PRZYBYStAWSKA PAULINA
BRZEZINSKA-GOLEBIEWSKA KATARZYNA

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M20

POS

0N U A WN P
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17
18
19
20

Name and surname
CHOJNACKI BARTOSZ
TATARATA KONRAD
KRYNICKI MACIE)
SOLGA MATEUSZ
SLASKI PIOTR
WALICH MACIEJ
DOBRZYNSKI MATEUSZ
SROKA MATEUSZ
GAWEL RAFAL
CIBOROWSKI BASTIAN
SZUMLAS ARKADIUSZ
HACHAJ PIOTR
MADROSZYK DAWID
WAWRZYNIAK MICHAL
KROEHNKE STANIStAW
SZCZEPANSKI ADAM

SZMYT RAFAL
TRAWCZYNSKI ADAM
CHILINSKI ERYK
KOWALEK ADRIAN
BARAN WOJCIECH

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, K30

POS

0N U R WN

Name and surname
KARAS DOMINIKA
KOSCIOWSKA AGNIESZKA
STEPIEN MAGDALENA
SAPIJASZKO MARTA
SZUMLAS DOROTA
MITKOWSKA NATALIA
LESNIEWICZ DANUTA
N-SKA ANIA MARIA

No.
116
99
130
105
160
73
59
110
94
120
56

No.
57

304
133
145
150

134
66
297
143
72
104
316
91
315

140
147
309
89
54

No.
320
303
139
127
142
312
307
109

Club
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il
ROLLALIFE
JABRA RT FRIENDS

SILESIA SKATING
HILLERTEAM

MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI
MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI
ROLLA SPEED TEAM Il

Club
MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI
JABRA RT FRIENDS
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
AZS AWF KATOWICE
GSk CZARNE PANTERY
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il
AZS AWF KATOWICE
KS SEBA-SPORT PISZ
JABRA RT FRIENDS

SKATE2CITY

ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM
STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
SEBA-SPORT PISZ
HILLERTEAM

MEDIA CREATION-MAPEI

Club
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

SKATE2CITY
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
JABRA RT FRIENDS

MINIONS SPEED TEAM

City
POZNAN
POZNAN
LEBORK
JUTROSIN
MYSEOWICE
OSIELSKO
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
GNIEZNO
BYDGOSZCZ

City
WARSZAWA
GDYNIA
ZIELONA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
GIZYCKO
POZNAN
SAPOWICE
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
TARNOWSKIE GORY
PISZ
MRZEZINO
WARSZAWA
SZEWCE
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI
NOWA WIES UJSKA
GDANSK

POZNAN
WARSZAWA
PISZ
OSIELSKO
LUBIN

City
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
WARSZAWA
MRZEZINO
GOSCIERADZ
WARSZAWA
GDANSK

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.
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F/M

K6

K8

K11
K14
K15
K18
K20
K21
K22
K23
K28

F/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M9
M 12
M 15
M 18
M 22
M 27
M 30
M 40
M 41
M43
M 50
M 51

M 57
M 58
M 60
M 78

F/M

K1
K2
K3
K5
K12
K13
K19
K26

5.25km

00:10:52
00:11:00
00:11:20
00:12:32
00:11:20
00:14:05
00:13:33
00:11:15
00:13:44
00:14:09
00:18:09

5.25km

00:08:29
00:08:26
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:09:06
00:09:06
00:09:07
00:09:08
00:09:32
00:09:41
00:09:37
00:10:07
00:10:32
00:09:49
00:10:35
00:10:39

00:10:43
00:11:07
00:11:12
00:14:05
00:08:52

DNF

5.25km

00:09:48
00:10:39
00:11:08
00:11:14
00:11:34
00:11:42
00:13:51
00:16:30

10.5km
00:22:54
00:22:53
00:23:42
00:25:58
00:25:45
00:28:35
00:29:00
00:29:05
00:28:33
00:29:33
00:37:09

10.5km
00:17:32
00:17:31
00:17:33
00:17:33
00:18:42
00:18:43
00:18:42
00:18:44
00:19:57
00:19:57
00:19:54
00:21:39
00:21:37
00:20:52
00:21:42
00:22:06

00:22:55
00:22:50
00:23:06
00:28:35
00:21:20

DNF

10.5km
00:20:38
00:21:39
00:22:41
00:22:52
00:23:41
00:24:09
00:28:36
00:35:17

15.75km
00:34:21
00:34:27
00:36:13
00:39:27
00:39:46
00:42:37
00:44:15
00:44:19
00:43:42
00:45:01
00:57:11

15.75km
00:27:21
00:27:20
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:28:08
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:28:10
00:30:04
00:30:04
00:30:03
00:32:13
00:32:13
00:32:15
00:33:17
00:34:19

00:34:22
00:34:24
00:35:38
00:42:37
00:44:22

DNF

15.75km
00:31:11
00:32:13
00:34:19
00:34:19
00:36:12
00:36:44
00:43:00
00:53:25

Netto
00:45:44.05
00:46:37.45
00:48:28.30
00:53:04.70
00:53:11.20
00:57:00.45
00:58:26.70
00:58:31.25
00:58:29.25
01:01:28.55
01:16:30.35

Netto
00:35:58.35
00:36:01.10
00:36:14.95
00:36:23.60
00:37:27.25
00:37:33.50
00:37:34.00
00:37:39.25
00:39:42.95
00:39:45.90
00:39:51.85
00:42:41.00
00:42:42.20
00:42:46.60
00:45:20.20
00:45:25.90

00:45:46.40
00:46:36.00
00:47:40.70
00:56:12.55

DNF

Netto
00:41:37.20
00:42:43.45
00:45:27.45
00:45:30.35
00:48:28.60
00:49:15.30
00:58:23.90
01:10:23.35

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:45:47.55
00:46:42.10
00:48:33.15
00:53:08.20
00:53:18.80
00:57:12.80
00:58:35.40
00:58:35.40
00:58:36.45
01:01:39.85
01:16:43.80

Brutto
00:35:59.45
00:36:03.25
00:36:16.85
00:36:24.90
00:37:29.65
00:37:35.25
00:37:36.75
00:37:41.65
00:39:45.20
00:39:50.25
00:39:56.95
00:42:46.15
00:42:46.25
00:42:49.60
00:45:24.10
00:45:31.25

00:45:49.15
00:46:43.20
00:47:48.30
00:56:24.55

DNF

Brutto
00:41:41.20
00:42:48.55
00:45:32.90
00:45:36.05
00:48:34.15
00:49:24.05
00:58:30.50
01:10:35.95

min/km
2:10
2:13
2:18
2:31
2:31
2:42
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:55
3:38

min/km
1:42
1:42
1:43
1:43
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:53
1:53
1:53
2:01
2:02
2:02
2:09
2:09

2:10
2:13
2:16
2:40

min/km
1:58
2:02
2:09
2:10
2:18
2:20
2:46
3:21

6/9

km/h

27.6

27

26
23.7
23.7
22.1
21.6
215
215
20.5
16.5

km/h

35

35
34.8
34.6
33.6
33.5
335
335
317
317
31.6
29.5
29.5
29.5
27.8
27.7

27.5

27
26.4
22.4

km/h

30.3
29.5
27.7
27.1

26
25.6
21.6
17.9



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M30

POS Name and surname
MILER LUKASZ

PAWELEC MIROStAW
MAZUREK SEBASTIAN
FLEJSZER £UKASZ

DUDA MARCIN

BUKOWSKI MACIE)
IGNASZAK MICHAL
GRADOWSKI PIOTREK
KWIATKOWSKI RADOSLAW
PORTASIAK GRZEGORZ

© 0O ~NOoOU R~ WN
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o

11 JAROCINSKI KRZYSZTOF
12 BAKOWSKI RADOSEAW
13 ADAMSKI JAN

14 KARAS TOMASZ

15 KWIATKOWSKI tUKASZ
16 PARASZKA LUKASZ
17 SIERPOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
18 ZNAJDEK PIOTR

19 GRUSZKA JAKUB

20 ANDREARCZYK MARCIN
21 NOREK ADRIAN

22 WIATROWSKI ROMAN
23 SIERPINSKI ADRIAN
24 MACIEJCZYK LUKASZ

25 MIKUS GRZEGORZ
26 GOLEBIEWSKI HUBERT

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, K40

POS Name and surname
ZACZKOWSKA WIOLETTA
CIBOROWSKA ANETA
SLAWINSKA HANNA

URYZA] KAROLINA

JANOWIAK ANNA

KABZA LUCYNA

o U A WN -

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M40

POS Name and surname
DEUS GRZEGORZ

KOC MARCIN

KSENIAK TOMASZ
PIELECH PIOTR

MAZUREK WIESLAW
CIBOROWSKI SEBASTIAN
SZUMLAS JACEK
SAPIJASZKO tUKASZ
STANISZEWSKI JAROSLAW
SLASKI PIOTR

KABZA GRZEGORZ
JARKIEWICZ MARCIN

0N U R WN
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No.
107
113
102

64
62
293
75
300
306
118

80
55
52
301
305
313
129
319
71
53
108
152
128
310

106
70

No.
157
295
131
148

78
84

No.
60
88
58
115
103
296
141
126
135
144

83

79

Club
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
JABRA RT FRIENDS

U.K.S. ZWOLEN-TEAM

ROLLA SPEED TEAM
SPORT4LIFE

PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
GENERON MORIW GRUDZIADZ
SZEWCZYK TEAM
(PLICHWYSCIG.PL)
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il

ROLLALIFE

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
GENERON MORIW GRUDZIADZ

ROLLALIFE
SPORTALIFE BULLSHITTEAM

STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY

Club
TR STARBLADE
KS SEBA-SPORT PISZ
GDANSK
SKATE2CITY Il
STARBLADE
SKATE2CITY Il

Club
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
X-TRAINER
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

KS SEBA-SPORT PISZ

JABRA RT FRIENDS

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
STARBLADE

GSt CZARNE PANTERY
SKATE2CITY

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I

City
POZNAN
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GOSTYNIN
TORUN
INOWROCLAW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GRUDZIADZ
WYSOCKO WIELKIE

JANKOW PRZYGODZKI
KISZKOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GRUDZIADZ/BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA

POZNAN

TORUN

WARSZAWA
SEPOLNO KRAJENSKIE
POZNAN

BYDGOSZCZ

GDYNIA

PRUSZCZ GDANSKI

SZCZEBRZESZYN
BYDGOSZCZ

City
PRZECLAW
PISZ
GDANSK
NOWY TOMYSL
SZCZECIN
NOWY TOMYSL

City
SZCZECINEK
TORUN
GDYNIA
WARSZAWA
GDYNIA
PISZ
MRZEZINO
WARSZAWA
PRZECLAW
GIZYCKO
NOWY TOMYSL
WARSZAWA

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.
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H©Om~Nou s WwNE 2
o =
o
Q
-~

= o
N

F/M

M5
M6
M7
M8
M 10
M 16
M17
M 28
M 31
M 34

M 35
M 36
M 37
M 39
M 46
M 55
M 56
M 59
M 67
M 72
M 77
M 79
M 80
M 87

M 88
M 89

F/M

K4
K9
K16
K17
K24
K25

F/M

M 11
M 13
M 19
M 23
M 25
M 26
M 33
M 38
M 44
M 45
M 47
M 49

5.25km

00:08:32
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:59
00:09:07
00:09:07
00:09:07
00:09:43
00:09:43
00:10:09

00:10:09
00:09:52
00:10:17
00:10:21
00:09:53
00:10:39
00:10:50
00:11:10
00:12:07
00:12:01
00:12:43
00:13:52
00:13:50
00:14:07

00:15:09
00:17:55

5.25km

00:10:33
00:11:13
00:12:55
00:12:31
00:14:42
00:15:21

5.25km

00:09:09
00:09:07
00:09:33
00:09:43
00:09:41
00:09:44
00:09:43
00:10:37
00:09:42
00:10:38
00:10:37
00:10:37

10.5km
00:17:49
00:17:32
00:17:50
00:18:42
00:18:44
00:18:43
00:18:43
00:19:59
00:19:59
00:20:40

00:20:40
00:20:38
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:21:35
00:21:44
00:22:53
00:23:01
00:25:02
00:25:26
00:26:50
00:28:13
00:28:16
00:32:35

00:32:18
00:36:04

10.5km
00:22:36
00:23:02
00:26:16
00:26:11
00:30:33
00:31:18

10.5km
00:18:45
00:18:43
00:19:40
00:19:58
00:19:59
00:19:58
00:19:56
00:21:38
00:19:59
00:21:39
00:21:39
00:21:37

15.75km
00:27:20
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:28:08
00:28:11
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:30:04
00:30:05
00:31:13

00:31:13
00:31:10
00:31:42
00:31:45
00:32:33
00:34:00
00:34:21
00:35:22
00:38:05
00:39:14
00:41:28
00:42:35
00:42:28
00:48:33

00:49:04
00:53:46

15.75km
00:34:19
00:35:16
00:39:47
00:39:50
00:46:28
00:46:52

15.75km
00:28:11
00:28:10
00:30:05
00:30:04
00:30:05
00:30:07
00:30:17
00:32:13
00:30:28
00:32:27
00:32:27
00:32:31

Netto
00:36:23.10
00:36:25.30
00:36:38.15
00:37:27.45
00:37:30.75
00:37:36.65
00:37:38.45
00:39:49.65
00:40:41.00
00:41:38.70

00:41:38.25
00:41:37.25
00:42:26.45
00:42:31.15
00:43:49.25
00:45:40.05
00:45:44.55
00:47:15.45
00:51:02.65
00:52:58.30
00:55:20.05
00:56:37.05
00:56:38.45
01:04:03.30

01:08:23.75
01:11:57.95

Netto
00:45:29.95
00:47:39.35
00:53:19.10
00:53:22.15
01:01:29.90
01:02:17.85

Netto
00:37:32.60
00:37:34.70
00:39:42.45
00:39:42.50
00:39:46.00
00:39:48.80
00:41:17.10
00:42:30.60
00:42:47.55
00:43:47.70
00:43:47.95
00:43:56.75

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:36:25.25
00:36:26.85
00:36:39.80
00:37:29.50
00:37:31.60
00:37:39.20
00:37:40.10
00:39:52.05
00:40:44.00
00:41:41.10

00:41:41.10
00:41:41.50
00:42:33.40
00:42:35.80
00:43:53.35
00:45:45.60
00:45:49.00
00:47:20.00
00:51:19.65
00:53:03.05
00:55:26.00
00:56:45.90
00:56:49.05
01:04:17.05

01:08:41.05
01:12:12.10

Brutto
00:45:35.90
00:47:45.50
00:53:28.25
00:53:28.50
01:01:44.20
01:02:27.35

Brutto
00:37:33.90
00:37:35.85
00:39:44.05
00:39:45.25
00:39:47.95
00:39:50.15
00:41:20.30
00:42:35.75
00:42:50.75
00:43:53.15
00:43:53.70
00:44:02.90

min/km
1:43
1:44
1:44
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:47
1:53
1:56
1:59

1:59
1:58
2:01
2:01
2:05
2:10
2:10
2:15
2:25
2:31
2:38
2:41
2:41
3:03

3:15
Bi25)

min/km
2:10
2:16
2:32
2:32
2:55
2:58

min/km
1:47
1:47
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:57
2:01
2:02
2:05
2:05
2:05

7/9

km/h

34.6
34.6
34.4
33.6
33.6
335
335
31.6

31
30.3

30.3
30.3
29.7
29.6
28.8
27.6
27.5
26.7
24.7
23.8
22.8
22.3
22.2
19.7

18.4
17.5

km/h
27.7
26.4
23.6
23.6
20.5
20.2

km/h
33.6
33.5
317
317
317
31.6
30.5
29.6
29.5
28.8
28.8
28.7



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M40 c.d.

POS
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name and surname No.
MAZURAK ZBIGNIEW 101
WESOLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 151
PIKULSKI GRZEGORZ 117
STANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 136
KASPROWICZ DANIEL 87
MAIK JAROSLAW 97
FILIPKOWSKI MARIUSZ 63
ZAWADZKI MIECZYSEAW 159

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, K50

POS
1
2

Name and surname No.
GOLECKA BOZENA 69
STANKIEWICZ ANNA 137

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M50

POS

0N U AW N

©

10

12
13
14
15

Name and surname No.
CHOJECKI DARIUSZ 294
ZIOLKOWSKI JULIAN 318
SOCZOMSKI MIROStAW 314
SACZUK WOJCIECH 124
PACZUSKI JAROSEAW 111
WIECZOREK PIOTR 153
GNIAZDOWSKI MAREK 68
LACHOWICZ LESZEK 93
LIZUT KRZYSZTOF 308
FLIS KRZYSZTOF 65
ABRAM BOGUMIL 51
DEMICKI PIOTR 162
PRIEBE JACEK 119
SLOWIK ARKADIUSZ 132
PAWLAK ROMUALD 114

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, K60+

POS
1

Name and surname No.
WILCZAK TERESA 155

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M60+

POS

No U A WNRE

Name and surname No.
SLIWINSKI HENRYK 321
MAJEWSKI PIOTR 98
LORKOWSKI JAN 95
MACIEJEWSKI MARIAN 96
KANJERSKI JERZY 85
MAKOWSKI ANDRZE| 100
FELD MACIEJ 299

Club
TR STARBLADE

ROLLA SPEED TEAM II

SKATE2CITY Il
JABRA RT FRIENDS

Club

ROLLA SPEED TEAM II
GSt CZARNE PANTERY

Club

STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
EDI TEAM ZGORZELEC
TWISTER TROJMIASTO

ROLLA SPEED TEAM Il
STARBLADE

TR STARBLADE

GSt CZARNE PANTERY

TR STARBLADE

GSt CZARNE PANTERY Il

GSt CZARNE PANTERY Il

Club
SKATE2CITY Il

Club
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
SKATE2CITY
ROLLA SPEED TEAM II

ROLLA SPEED TEAM Il

City
POLICE
NEKLA
OSIELSKO
KRAKOW
WAGROWIEC
GRODZISK WLKP
GDANSK
STARGARD

City
BYDGOSZCZ
11-500 GIZYCKO

City
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK

ZGORZELEC
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
GIZYCKO
STARGARD
ROTMANKA
GIZYCKO
TORUN

62-200 GNIEZNO
KRUKLANKI
OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI

City
OPALENICA

City
TORUN
GRODZISK WLKP
BYDGOSZCZ
[LAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
JABLOWKO
BYDGOSZCZ

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT

POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

K50
K50

M50
M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

K60+

M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

M. cat.
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

M. cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

M. cat.

No U s WwWNR

F/M
M52
M 53
M 54
M 66
M 74
M 83
M 85

F/M
K7
K10

F/M
M 14
M 20

M 24
M 29
M 32
M 42
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 70
M71
M 76
M 81

F/M
K27

F/M
M21
M 48
M 68
M 69
M 73
M 75
M 82

5.25km

00:10:39
00:10:36
00:09:56
00:11:13
00:13:21
00:13:35
00:14:04
00:16:33

DNF

5.25km

00:11:09
00:11:12

5.25km
00:09:07
00:09:46

00:09:33
00:09:46
00:09:43
00:10:16
00:11:13
00:11:13
00:11:23
00:11:33
00:11:33
00:12:18
00:12:50
00:13:41
00:14:22

5.25km
00:18:19

5.25km
00:09:39
00:10:37
00:11:52
00:12:25
00:12:54
00:13:18
00:14:43

10.5km

00:21:57
00:22:48
00:21:37
00:23:43
00:26:51
00:28:17
00:29:53

DNF

10.5km

00:22:53
00:23:06

10.5km
00:18:44
00:20:00

00:19:40
00:19:58
00:19:55
00:21:38
00:23:01
00:23:07
00:23:13
00:23:39
00:23:39
00:25:16
00:25:51
00:27:37
00:29:12

10.5km
00:37:15

10.5km
00:19:58
00:21:39
00:25:00
00:25:13
00:26:16
00:27:06
00:29:36

15.75km

00:34:02
00:34:21
00:33:58
00:37:04
00:40:10
00:42:41
00:46:24

DNF

15.75km

00:34:21
00:35:38

15.75km
00:28:11
00:30:06

00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:15
00:32:16
00:35:17
00:35:39
00:35:43
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:38:51
00:39:18
00:41:21
00:43:54

15.75km
00:56:41

15.75km
00:30:04
00:32:31
00:38:09
00:38:25
00:39:47
00:40:43
00:44:17

Netto
00:45:30.45
00:45:38.05
00:45:39.10
00:49:54.60
00:53:38.60
01:00:15.80
01:02:36.85

DNF

Netto

00:45:42.85
00:48:00.80

Netto
00:37:34.90
00:39:43.30

00:39:45.00
00:39:50.45
00:41:15.15
00:42:45.45
00:47:41.70
00:48:01.20
00:48:13.00
00:48:28.15
00:48:48.70
00:52:24.65
00:52:49.70
00:55:03.90
00:58:33.50

Netto
01:16:18.20

Netto
00:39:41.55
00:43:51.15
00:51:17.05
00:51:46.30
00:53:18.45
00:54:47.30
00:59:29.10

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:45:31.75
00:45:41.10
00:45:41.20
00:50:00.30
00:53:53.95
01:00:26.35
01:02:45.10

DNF

Brutto

00:45:48.20
00:48:07.90

Brutto
00:37:36.50
00:39:45.00

00:39:46.75
00:39:52.05
00:41:19.55
00:42:48.00
00:47:48.35
00:48:07.80
00:48:20.00
00:48:36.00
00:48:56.55
00:52:33.20
00:53:01.10
00:55:16.75
00:58:45.00

Brutto
01:16:28.10

Brutto
00:39:45.05
00:43:57.75
00:51:24.40
00:51:58.40
00:53:28.35
00:54:57.70
00:59:40.25

min/km
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:22
2:33
2:52
2:58

min/km
2:10
2:17

min/km
1:47
1:53

1:53
1:53
1:57
2:02
2:16
2:17
2:17
2:18
2:19
2:29
2:30
2:37
2:47

min/km
3:38

min/km
1:53
2:05
2:26
2:27
2:32
2:36
2:49

8/9

km/h
27.7
27.6
27.6
25.2
235
20.9
20.1

km/h
27.6
26.3

km/h
33.5
317

317
31.6
30.5
29.5
26.4
26.2
26.1

26
25.8

24
23.8
22.9
215

km/h
16.5

km/h

317
28.7
24.6
24.3
23.6

23
21.2



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, M60+ c.d.

POS

8
9

Name and surname
PATORA JERZY
RUSAK BOGDAN
ANDREARCZYK JOZEF

No. Club City NAT
112 SKATE2CITY II NOWY TOMYSL POL M60-+
123 SLUPSK POL M60+
161 M60-+

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI SZYBKIE, Druzyna

Place

o

H O W©OW®W-NOoO U A~WNKR

Team
PLICHWYSCIG.PL
ROLLA SPEED TEAM
JABRA RT FRIENDS
PLICHWYSCIG.PL Il
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS I
SKATE2CITY
GSt CZARNE PANTERY
ROLLA SPEED TEAM ||
TR STARBLADE
SKATE2CITY II

Classified participants
MACIE] KRYNICKILUKASZ MILERMACIE] WALICHMATEUSZ DOBRZYNSKI
MARCIN DUDAGRZEGORZ DEUSMARCIN KOCHENRYK SLIWINSKI
KONRAD TATARATAMIROStAW PAWELECARKADIUSZ SZUMLASJACEK SZUMLAS
MICHAL IGNASZAKMATEUSZ SROKAKRZYSZTOF JAROCINSKIZUZANNA PIETKIEWICZ
PIOTR PIELECHPIOTREK GRADOWSKIDOMINIKA KARASJAN ADAMSKI
LUKASZ SAPIJASZKOTOMASZ KARASMARCIN JARKIEWICZMARTA SAPIJASZKO
DAWID MADROSZYKGRZEGORZ KABZAPIOTR MAJEWSKIMAGDALENA STEPIEN
PIOTR SLASKIPIOTR SLASKILESZEK LACHOWICZANNA STANKIEWICZ
JAROSEAW PACZUSKIGRZEGORZ PIKULSKIBOZENA GOLECKAJAN LORKOWSKI
ZBIGNIEW MAZURAKWIOLETTA ZACZKOWSKAMAREK GNIAZDOWSKIKRZYSZTOF LIZUT
KAROLINA URYZAJJAROSEAW MAIKJERZY PATORALUCYNA KABZA

Cat.

M. cat.

8
9

F/M
M 84
M 86

5.25km 10.5km 15.75km Netto Brutto
00:14:06 00:29:37 00:45:06 01:01:31.55 01:01:39.95
00:14:46 00:30:32 00:46:11 01:02:37.20 01:02:50.75

00:18:27 00:37:16 DNF
DNF DNF

Time
00:36:16.8500:36:25.2500:37:35.2500:37:36.75
00:37:31.6000:37:33.9000:37:35.8500:39:45.05
00:36:03.2500:36:26.8500:39:56.9500:41:20.30
00:37:40.1000:37:41.6500:41:41.1000:45:47.55
00:39:45.2500:39:52.0500:41:41.2000:42:33.40
00:42:35.7500:42:35.8000:44:02.9000:45:36.05
00:42:46.2500:43:53.7000:43:57.7500:45:32.90
00:37:29.6500:43:53.1500:48:07.8000:48:07.90
00:41:19.5500:45:41.2000:45:48.2000:51:24.40
00:45:31.7500:45:35.9000:47:48.3500:48:20.00
00:53:28.5001:00:26.3501:01:39.9501:02:27.35

DNF DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

2:55
2:58

9/9

km/h
20.5
20.1

Team time
02:27:5:
02:32:2:
02:33:4!
02:42:4
02:43:5
02:54:4
02:56:0¢
02:57:31
03:04:1.
03:07:1-
03:58:0(



